BAT54T/AD/CD/SD/BR
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: H2111
200mA, 30V Schottky Barrier Diode
FEATURES
● Fast switching speed
● Low forward voltage drop
● Surface mount device type

1. Pulse test with PW = 0.3ms
2. Pulse test with PW = 30ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGE PACKING
BAT54T RFG SOT-363 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54AD RFG SOT-363 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54CD RFG SOT-363 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54SD RFG SOT-363 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54BR RFG SOT-363 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54T/AD/CD/SD/BR
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  3                                                                 Version: H2111
CHARACTERISTICS CURVES